Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkodtvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

4,56

5,2
5,18
5,45

5,47
5,55
5,58
5,56
5,55
5,53
5,55
5,53
5,48

5,39
5,41
5,36

5,21
5,17
5,13
5,12
5,04
5,07
5,07
5,1
5,26
1,7812
2,0015
1,8876
0,9058
3,5102

5,66

6,3
6,28
6,55

6,57
6,65
6,68
6,66
6,65
6,63
6,65
6,63
6,58

6,49
6,51
6,46

6,31
6,27
6,23
6,22
6,14
6,17
6,17
6,2
6,36
2,7812
3,0015
3,2876
2,3058
4,9102

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,6562
97,9038
98,3678
100,8425
100,9
94,5793
94,6244
92,6525
99,7933
85,0889
88,5703
85,4433
84,4277
88,2346
99,85
107,365
95,3843
80,3425
97,8
85,1804
85,7114
96,9852
95,6936
76,6906
74,6627
77,0897
74,7181
82,3865
103,3672
106,2312
106,9516
104,5765
156,8143

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,3357
97,2599
97,8968
99,0978
99,5
93,1652
92,4378
90,2132
96,6338
81,9194
84,504
81,9598
80,7126
83,5687
98,45
101,3141
90,1843
74,9326
96,4
78,8007
78,6452
88,7373
87,7849
69,3123
66,9018
67,5812
64,7114
69,9061
102,4246
104,5171
104,0878
97,1129
133,3439

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
105,6233
98,5511
99,1815
102,585
101,4005
95,3971
96,7367
93,5909
103,696
85,3738
89,158
86,7666
85,2332
89,336
100,397
109,9355
96,0007
81,937
98,004
86,8325
86,9491
97,6359
96,2237
78,6879
76,2716
78,1911
77,34
85,8495
103,6509
107,9562
109,4151
105,3005
160,2244

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

105,3028
97,9072
98,7105
100,8403
100,0005
93,983
94,5501
91,1516
100,5365
82,2043
85,0917
83,2831
81,5181
84,6701
98,997
103,8846
90,8007
76,5271
96,604
80,4528
79,8829
89,388
88,315
71,3096
68,5107
68,6826
67,3333
73,3691
102,7083
106,2421
106,5513
97,8369
136,754

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.03.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



